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December 22, 2023 
 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai 400001 
Scrip Code: 532504 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza,  
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),  
Mumbai 400051 
Symbol: NAVINFLUOR EQ 

 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
Sub.: Intimation regarding loss of share certificates and issue of letter of confirmations 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is 
to inform you that the Company has received an intimation today i.e. December 22, 2023 from KFin Technologies 
Limited, the Company’s RTA, regarding loss of share certificates and issue of letter of confirmations and in that 
respect, relevant details are provided below: 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the shareholders 
(including joint shareholders)  

 
 

Number 
of 

Shares 
 

Original 
Share 

Certificate 
Number 

Folio 
Number 

Distinctive Numbers 

From To 

1.  Rekhaben Pravinchandra Pandya 05 594915 26007400 49178316 49178320 

2.  
Naresh D Adeshra 
Kapil D Adeshra 

05 
15 

594750 
595528 

14011018 
49169526 
49208456 

49169530 
49208470 

3.  
K V Lakshmisha 

05 591634 11020461 48740231 48740235 Satish Kumar 

4.  

Kalpana Desai 

15 549204 11019477 47700156 47700170 Shailesh Khandubhai Desai 

Kirtikumar Hariprasad Desai 

5.  Shantabahen Ramanlal Shah 25 572440 19031028 48209291 48209315 

6.  
Sudhir Kumar Manchanda 

05 582882 19033526 48528251 48528255 
Vandana Manchanda 

7.  

Nergish Jal Driver 

30 580250 14013533 48468721 48468750 Jal Nusserwanji Driver 

Sanober Jal Driver 

8.  Tarulatta Devendra Bhatt 10 582764 20003927 48525726 48525735 

9.  Anita Anil Adatia 15 584110 01015525 48553041 48553055 
 
Accordingly, letter of confirmations will be issued in lieu of duplicate share certificates only after the necessary 
formalities are carried out. 
  
This is for your information and record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For NAVIN FLUORINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 
 
 
Niraj B Mankad 
President Legal & Company Secretary 
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