



Creating value. Sharing Value.

December 22, 2023

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400001 Scrip Code: 532504

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

Mumbai 400051 Symbol: NAVINFLUOR EQ

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub.: Intimation regarding loss of share certificates and issue of letter of confirmations

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received an intimation today i.e. December 22, 2023 from KFin Technologies Limited, the Company's RTA, regarding loss of share certificates and issue of letter of confirmations and in that respect, relevant details are provided below:

Sr.	Name of the shareholders	Number	Original	Folio	Distinctive Numbers	
No.	(including joint shareholders)	of Shares	Share Certificate Number	Number	From	То
1.	Rekhaben Pravinchandra Pandya	05	594915	26007400	49178316	49178320
2.	Naresh D Adeshra	05	594750	14011018	49169526	49169530
	Kapil D Adeshra	15	595528		49208456	49208470
3.	K V Lakshmisha	05	591634	11020461	48740231	48740235
	Satish Kumar					
4.	Kalpana Desai	15	549204	11019477	47700156	47700170
	Shailesh Khandubhai Desai					
	Kirtikumar Hariprasad Desai					
5.	Shantabahen Ramanlal Shah	25	572440	19031028	48209291	48209315
6.	Sudhir Kumar Manchanda	05	582882	19033526	48528251	48528255
	Vandana Manchanda					
7.	Nergish Jal Driver	30	580250	14013533	48468721	48468750
	Jal Nusserwanji Driver					
	Sanober Jal Driver					
8.	Tarulatta Devendra Bhatt	10	582764	20003927	48525726	48525735
9.	Anita Anil Adatia	15	584110	01015525	48553041	48553055

Accordingly, letter of confirmations will be issued in lieu of duplicate share certificates only after the necessary formalities are carried out.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For NAVIN FLUORINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Niraj B Mankad President Legal & Company Secretary